D
EA
D
LO
C
KS
8
Updated: August 1, 2023

Two-Point
Deadlock
How to Order & Related Products
MS1837 Two Point Deadlock Specify quantity and the following information. Order related products separately.
PRODUCT NO. FACEPLATE
MS1837 -313
313  Dark Bronze Anodized
335  Black Anodized
605  Bright Brass
626  Satin Chrome
628  Clear Anodized
If cylinder height other than 36" is required, specify exact height from bottom of door to cylinder center.
RELATED PRODUCTS
When purchasing this product, please consider the following related products, available separately:
CYLINDERS ACCESSORIES
Standard 1" length, 1-5/32” diameter mortise cylinder with
MS® cam such as 4036 Mortise Cylinder, 4066 Thumbturn
MS4043 cylinder guard
4005 Strike for wooden threshold
Dimensions
1-1/4"
31.8mm 2-1/4"
57.2mm
1-1/2"
38.1mm
36"
914.4mm
63/64"
25mm
8"
203.2mm
30-5/32"
766mm
3/4"
19.1mm
3-1/4"
82.6mm
5/8"
15.9mm
63/64"
25mm
BACKSET
STANDARD
CYLINDER
HEIGHT
DOOR
BOTTOM
BOLT
GUIDE
BOLT
PROJECTION
#6 X 3/4"
FLAT HEAD
WOOD
SCREWS (6)
#12 X 3"
FLAT HEAD
WOOD
SCREW
#8-32 X 1/4"
FLAT HEAD
MACHINES
SCREWS (3)
#12 X 1-1/4"
FLAT HEAD
WOOD SCREW
FACEPLATE
LOCK